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Week 1 Games

168 Pavlov's Dawg 200 Rushville Rockets

126 Tennessee Tuxedoes 156 Tracker Dogs

178 Sarasota Swashbucklers 160 Atomic Mustangs

174 Pontiac PipeLayers 164 Amped Spidermonkeys
198 Leo s Revenge 188 Molson Submarines

Out for the Season Il
Musicnerds FTW

149 Old Boys 166
179 Staff Infection 204

Week 2 Games

183 Pavlov's Dawg 180 Tennessee Tuxedoes
137 Sarasota Swashbucklers 214 Rushville Rockets

148 Pontiac PipeLayers 137 Tracker Dogs

106 Leo s Revenge 195 Atomic Mustangs

151 Old Boys 172 Amped Spidermonkeys
118 Staff Infection 205 Molson Submarines

201 Musicnerds FTW 135 Out for the Season Il

Week 3 Games

156 Pavlov's Dawg 165 Sarasota Swashbucklers
77 Pontiac PipeLayers 117 Tennessee Tuxedoes

120 Leo s Revenge 201 Rushville Rockets

200 Old Boys 145 Tracker Dogs

189 Staff Infection 190 Atomic Mustangs

126 Musicnerds FTW 107 Amped Spidermonkeys

133 Out for the Season I 137 Molson Submarines

Week 4 Games

208 Pavlov's Dawg 108 Pontiac PipeLayers
120 Leo s Revenge 184 Sarasota Swashbucklers
167 Old Boys 131 Tennessee Tuxedoes
181 Staff Infection 183 Rushville Rockets

177 Musicnerds FTW 191 Tracker Dogs

143 Out for the Season Il 156 Atomic Mustangs

152 Molson Submarines 210 Amped Spidermonkeys

Week 5 Games

169 Pavlov's Dawg 152 Leo s Revenge

180 Old Boys 118 Pontiac PipeLayers
128 Staff Infection 183 Sarasota Swashbucklers
132 Musicnerds FTW 189 Tennessee Tuxedoes
105 Out for the Season Il 194 Rushville Rockets
100 Molson Submarines 168 Tracker Dogs

128 Amped Spidermonkeys 184 Atomic Mustangs

Week 6 Games

93 Pavlov's Dawg 117 Old Boys
157 Staff Infection 104 Leo s Revenge
173 Musicnerds FTW 101 Pontiac PipeLayers
155 Out for the Season Il 164 Sarasota Swashbucklers
120 Molson Submarines 169 Tennessee Tuxedoes
117 Amped Spidermonkeys 159 Rushville Rockets
112 Atomic Mustangs 225 Tracker Dogs

Week 7 Games

143
162
150
161
122
108
167

Pavlov's Dawg
Musicnerds FTW

Out for the Season I
Molson Submarines
Amped Spidermonkeys
Atomic Mustangs
Tracker Dogs

Week 8 Games

175
152
138
114
134
129
134

Pavlov's Dawg

Out for the Season I
Molson Submarines
Amped Spidermonkeys
Atomic Mustangs
Tracker Dogs
Rushville Rockets

Week 9 Games

164
128
132
201

91
145
138

130
122
172

98
168
133
129

Pavlov's Dawg

Molson Submarines
Amped Spidermonkeys
Atomic Mustangs
Tracker Dogs
Rushville Rockets
Tennessee Tuxedoes

128
134
133
134
158
129
171

109
166
132
115
123
103
224

161
184
211
116
119
179
138

Staff Infection

Old Boys

Leo s Revenge
Pontiac PipeLayers
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Tennessee Tuxedoes
Rushville Rockets

Musicnerds FTW
Staff Infection

Old Boys

Leo s Revenge
Pontiac PipeLayers
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Tennessee Tuxedoes

Out for the Season Il
Musicnerds FTW
Staff Infection

Old Boys

Leo s Revenge
Pontiac PipeLayers
Sarasota Swashbucklers

Tie Breaker: Sarasota Swashbucklers (59 - 4)

Week 10 Games

Pavlov's Dawg

Amped Spidermonkeys
Atomic Mustangs
Tracker Dogs
Rushville Rockets
Tennessee Tuxedoes
Sarasota Swashbucklers

Week 11 Games

152
111
178
196
140
116
131

Pavlov's Dawg
Atomic Mustangs
Tracker Dogs
Rushville Rockets
Tennessee Tuxedoes
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Pontiac PipeLayers

Week 12 Games

122
194
114
157
166
116
141

Pavlov's Dawg
Tracker Dogs
Rushville Rockets
Tennessee Tuxedoes
Sarasota Swashbucklers
Pontiac PipeLayers
Leo s Revenge
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126
144
113

74
105
134
109

138
180
167
163
164
131
152

155
128
157

94
164
152

65

Molson Submarines
Out for the Season Il
Musicnerds FTW
Staff Infection

Old Boys

Leo s Revenge
Pontiac PipeLayers

Amped Spidermonkeys
Molson Submarines
Out for the Season Il
Musicnerds FTW

Staff Infection

Old Boys

Leo s Revenge

Atomic Mustangs
Amped Spidermonkeys
Molson Submarines
Out for the Season Il
Musicnerds FTW

Staff Infection

Old Boys
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Week 13 Games

147 Pavlov's Dawg 207 Tracker Dogs

174 Rushville Rockets 189 Atomic Mustangs

112 Tennessee Tuxedoes 146 Amped Spidermonkeys
127 Sarasota Swashbucklers 223 Molson Submarines
133 Pontiac PipeLayers 167 Out for the Season Il
138 Leo s Revenge 161 Musicnerds FTW

112 Old Boys 138 Staff Infection

Playoff Week 1 Games

229 Rushville Rockets 160 Staff Infection

198 Tracker Dogs 139 Molson Submarines

195 Atomic Mustangs 138 Musicnerds FTW

147 Sarasota Swashbucklers 169 Pavlov's Dawg

115 Leo s Revenge 151 * League Average

115 Tennessee Tuxedoes 151 * League Average

168 Old Boys 151 * League Average

135 Out for the Season Il 151 * League Average

138 Pontiac PipeLayers 151 * League Average
63 Amped Spidermonkeys 151 * League Average

Playoff Week 2 Games

116 Rushville Rockets 140 Pavlov's Dawg
171 Tracker Dogs 198 Atomic Mustangs
149 Old Boys 152 * League Average
166 Pontiac PipeLayers 152 * League Average
122 Out for the Season Il 152 * League Average

Amped Spidermonkeys 191

Leo s Revenge 53

Molson Submarines 174

Musicnerds FTW 208

Sarasota Swashbucklers 158

Staff Infection 160

Tennessee Tuxedoes 125

Playoff Week 3 Games

125 Pavlov's Dawg 188 Atomic Mustangs
Amped Spidermonkeys 112
Leo s Revenge 142
Molson Submarines 130
Musicnerds FTW 120
Old Boys 142
Out for the Season Il 150
Pontiac PipeLayers 133
Rushville Rockets 213
Sarasota Swashbucklers 156
Staff Infection 132
Tennessee Tuxedoes 105
Tracker Dogs 138
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